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Matt Breese 
Managing Director
Banks-East Coast/Northeast
(401) 658-1114 
matt.breese@stephens.com

Coverage: BMTC, CBU, CNOB, DCOM, FCF, FULT,
ISBC, MPB, NBTB, NYCB, NWBI, OCFC, PBCT, STBA,
SBNY, STL, UVSP, VLY, WBS

Vincent Caintic, CFA 
Managing Director
Specialty Finance
(646) 620-7702 
vincent.caintic@stephens.com

Coverage: AAN, AER, AL, ADS, ALLY, AXP, CRMT,
COF, CACC, CURO, DFS, ENC-CA, ENVA, FCFS,
FRG, GSKY, NAVI, OMF, LPRO, PRG, RM, RCII, SC,
SLM, SYF, WRLD

John Campbell 
Managing Director
Real Estate Services
(501) 377-6362 
john.campbell@stephens.com

Coverage: APPF, BKI, CNNE, EXPI, FNF, FAF, TREE,
PRCH, QNST, RMAX, RLGY, RDFN, STC, ZG

Mark Connelly 
Managing Director
Agriculture, Chemicals, Food & Ag Technology,
Paper and Wood Products
(212) 891-1781 
mark.connelly@stephens.com

Coverage: BCPC, BYND, CF, CMP, CTVA, UFS,
FMC, GPK, IFF, IP, LPX, MOS, NEOG, NTR, PKG, SXT,
WRK, WY

Chris Cooley, CFA 
Managing Director
Medical Devices & Hospital Supply
(501) 377-2516 
chris.cooley@stephens.com

Coverage: ABMD, ALC, ALGN, AVNS, BSX, COO,
CUTR, DXCM, ESTA, GKOS, PODD, SIEN, SDC, STAA,
STE, TFX, VCEL

Gail Nicholson Dodds 
Managing Director
Energy/Exploration and Production
(301) 904-7466 
gail.nicholson@stephens.com

Coverage: AXAS, APA, MCF, CLR, DVN, FANG,
ESTE, FLMN, HES, KRP, MTDR, MUR, PDCE, PXD, RRC,
SM, TALO, VNOM

Trey Grooms 
Managing Director
Building Materials
(501) 377-2318 
tgrooms@stephens.com

Coverage: BECN, BLDR, EXP, GMS, GFF, IBP, MLM,
DOOR, POOL, SUM, AZEK, BLD, TREX, USCR, VMC

Daniel Imbro 
Analyst
Retail/Broadlines
(501) 377-2055 
daniel.imbro@stephens.com

Coverage: ASO, GOLF, ACVA, AAP, AZO, ELY,
CPRT, DKS, DORM, GPC, IAA, KAR, LKQ, ORLY, SMP,
TSCO

Terry McEvoy, CFA 
Managing Director
Banks-Midwest, Super-Regional 
(207) 808-5025 
terry.mcevoy@stephens.com

Coverage: ASB, BY, CFG, CIVB, CMA, ICBK, EQBK,
FMAO, FITB, BUSE, FFBC, FRME, FMBH, FMBI, FRC,
GWB, HTLF, HBNC, HBAN, KEY, LKFN, MSBI, MOFG,
NCBS, ONB, PNC, RF, SYBT, TFC, USB, WTFC, ZION

Brody Preston, CFA 
Analyst
Banks-East Coast/ Mid-Atlantic and Southeast
(207) 808-5900 
brody.preston@stephens.com

Coverage: AMTB, AMNB, ABCB, AUB, BKU, CBNK,
EGBN, FNB, FBNC, HBMD, MCBI, OCBI, FRST, PFHD,
SASR, SABK, SSB, SNV, TOWN, UBSI, UCBI, WSBC,
WSFS
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This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or
sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material.
The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm’s
overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement,
clients should refer to  https://stephens2.bluematrix.com/sellside/Disclosures.action  or contact your Stephens Inc. representative for
additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include one or more links to external or third-party websites.
Stephens Inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the
reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of
Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.
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